Passive Intermodulation Analyzers
Rack and Portable Types
Basics – Passive Intermodulation ............................................................................. 3
Definition of Intermodulation ................................................................................. 4
Product Range - Passive Intermodulation Analyzers .................................................5
Main Features ........................................................................................................ 6
Specifications ........................................................................................................ 7
Ordering Information ............................................................................................. 8

"+33.....+45 dBm"       7-16 f                  <-168 dBc
"+33.....+45 dBm"       7-16 f                  <-168 dBc
Ordering Information
Basic Rack Type
Filter Units
8 Passive Intermodulation Analyzers
Ordering Number                                                                      Description
IM-08T      AMPS800, Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-09T     EGSM900, Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-18R                          DCS1800, Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-18T       DCS1800, Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-21R                        UMTS2100, Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-21T    UMTS2100, Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-35R                                WiMax Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-35T            WiMax Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-MPX                                  Multiplexer for Automatic Frequency Switch
IM-09R                         EGSM900, Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-07R                             LTE700, Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-07T         LTE700, Analyzer for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-08R                         AMPS800, Analyzer for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-700T            LTE700 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-700R                                LTE700 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-800R                             AMPS800 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-800T         AMPS800 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-900R                             EGSM900 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-900T         EGSM900 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-1800R                           DCS1800 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-1800T        DCS1800 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-1900R                            PCS1900 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-1900T        PCS1900 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-2100R                         UMTS2100 Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-2100T     UMTS2100 Filter unit for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-2600R                                               UMTS II / LTE / BRS-EBS Filter unit
                    for Reflected Measurements
 for Transmitted/Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-3500R                               WiMAX Filter unit for Reflected Measurements
IM-FI-MPX                                                                          Multiplexer Filter Unit
IM-FI-2600T                                               UMTS II / LTE / BRS-EBS Filter unit
Operated by Broadband
Power Amplifier IM-0710-BB
Operated by Broadband
Power Amplifier IM-1822-BB